UG ADMISSION 2019 INFORMATION BROCHURE
Maharaja Manindra Chandra College

(Affiliated to the University of Calcutta)
20 Ramkanto Bose Street Kolkata-700 003 | Call:033-25554562 ,FAX : 033-25555565 | Email :principalmmccollege@gmail.com

Website : www.mmccollege.co.in

Fee Structure

1. Monthly Tuition Fees

COURSE HONOURS GENERAL
B.Sc. Rs. 110.00 Rs 85.00
B.Com. Rs. 85.00 Rs 60.00

B.A. Rs. 75.00 Rs 50.00



http://www.mmccollege.co.in/

2. Dept. Development Fees

SL NO. DEPARTMENTS AMOUNT

1 Computer Science (Honours) Rs 900 Monthly
2 Computer Science (General) Rs. 250 Monthly
3 Journalism & Mass Comm. (Hons) Rs. 700 Monthly
4 Electronics (General) Rs. 100 Monthly
5 Statistics (General) Rs. 100 Monthly
6 Botany (General) Rs. 100 Monthly
7 Zoology (General) Rs. 100 Monthly
8 Journalism & Mass Comm.( General) Rs. 100 Monthly
9 Admission/Transfer withdrawal Fee Rs. 100/- 100/- 50/-
10 Students’ Union Fee Rs 300/-

11 Games & SportsFee | e

12 Common RoomFee | e

13 MagazineFee | e

14 Annual SocialFee | e

15 College UnionFee | e

17 Festival Fee | e

18 Students’ Aid Fund Rs 30/-

19 Students’ Welfare activities Rs 20/-

20 Students’ Health Home Rs 10/-

21 N.S.S. Fee (Including extension service) Rs 10/-

22 Development Fee Rs 300/-

23 Library Development Fee Rs 60/-




24 Examination Fee (College Exam) Rs 60/-

25 Electrical Equipment Charge (Including Generator) Rs 100/

26 Building Fee Rs 60/-

27 Co-ordination Fee Rs 100/-

28 Admission Form Rs 20/-

29 Acknowledgement Card Rs 15/-

30 Library Cards Rs 10/-

31 Library Caution Money Rs 500/-(Refundable)
3. Laboratory Fees (payable for each student)

SUBJECT LABORATORY | CAUTION MONEY

FEE (YEARLY)
(MONTHALY)

1. Physics (Hons) 30 50 Non Refundable
2. Chemistry (Hons) 30 50 Non Refundable
3. Computer Science (Hons) 30 50 Non Refundable
4. Mathematics (Hons) (For 3 year only) | 30 50 Non Refundable
5. Physics (General) 20 50 Non Refundable
6. Chemistry (General) 20 50 Non Refundable
7. Computer Science( Genera) 20 50 Non Refundable
8. Electronics (General) 20 50 Non Refundable
9. Statistics (General) 20 50 Non Refundable
10. Botany (General) 20 50 Non Refundable
11. Zoology (General) 20 50 Non Refundable
12. Journalism & Mass Comm. (hons) 30 50 Non Refundable
13. Journalism & Mass Comm. (Gen) 20 50 Non Refundable




4. OTHERS

ITEMS

DETAILS

AMOUNT

IT Fees Commerce

Only for 2™ year students

50/- MONTHLY

Fitness Centre Fee

only for student users

40/- MONTHLY

Replacement Charge Loss of Acknowledgement Card 50
Loss of Library Card 50
Loss of Identity Card 50
FINES Late return of Library Books 1/- PER DAY
Fees (for casual students) | Casual Fee 100
Development Fee 100
Coordination Fee 100
Fees Payable to the | C.U.Registration Fee (for General Students) 110
University
C.U. Registration Fee (for SC/ST/OBC/Others) 35
C.U. Migration Fee 100
C.U. Sports Fee 60
Result Verification Fee Result Verification Fee 300




FEES STRUCTURE OF 1°' SEMESTER MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE, 2019-20

2675 2600
2675 2600
3275 3200
4175 4100
2735 2660
2905 2830
4405 4330
3505 3430
2735 2660
2905 2830
8135 8060
8305 8230
8905 8830
8905 8830
2505 2430
3275 3200
4175 4100
2505 2430
2295 2220
2295 2220
3065 2990
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220




2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
3065 2990
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
3065 2990
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
3065 2990
2295 2220
2295 2220
2295 2220
3065 2990
2295 2220
6725 6650
6725 6650
6725 6650
6725 6650
6725 6650
6725 6650




2355 2280

2695 2620
3295 3220
4195 4120
4795 4720
4795 4720
4065 3990
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2145 2070
2915 2840
2915 2840
2205 2130
MIGRATION FEE FOR MIGRATING CANDIDATE ADDED TO THE ABOVE MENTION FEE IF

SALECTED BOARD NOT IN LISTED BELOW.

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION(WBCHSE)
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE)

COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ICSE)
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING(NIOS)
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